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MENU

TARTE FLAMBEE

Classic: bacon, spring onions, creme fraiche
Vegetarian: mediterranean vegetables, feta, pesto rosso and arugula
Seasonal: please ask our staff for our seasonal choices

SNACKS AND BOWLS

Apero
fresh country bread from the house baker with three different dips
as recommended by the kitchen crew

Potato soup
with colorful root vegetables and hearty “Mettwurst” from Eifel pork

Colorful salad bowl
Tomato salad, carrot-orange salad, sesame-lime edamame,
marinated wheat salad, savoy and red cabbage salad, sprouts and nuts

with fried curry chicken strips
« with fried beef strips

“Bread Board”
Eifel sausage and cheese specialties, vinegar vegetables and gray bread

MAIN COURSES

“Curry sausage”
with homemade curry sauce and french fries

“Schloss-Burger” of piedmontese beef from the Eifel region
with tomato relish, onion chutney, homemade pickles,
beef tomatoes, bacon, cheddar cheese and french fries

Glazed spare ribs
of Eifel pig with BBQ country beer dip, farmer salad and honey potato corners

Rump steak (Raw weight: 220g)
with herb butter, fresh salad and sweet potato puree

For information regarding allergens and ingredients please ask our staff!

€12.90
€12.90
€13.90

€6.90

€7.90

€11.90

+€7.00
+€8.00

€14.90

€11.90

€22.90

€26.90

€34.90

All prices include VAT and service.
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Tagliatelle
with pesto rosso, mediterranean vegetables, arugula, parmesan and cream

« with homemade fish nuggets

Vegetable curry
with chickpeas, basmati rice, feta cheese and roasted seeds

TO SATISFY THE SMALL APPETITE
Small summer salad

Portion of french fries

SOMETHING SWEET TO FINISH

Créme Brilée
with cassis sorbet

“Schloss sundae” with three scoops of ice cream
chocolate, walnut, vanilla, cream, marshmallows, brittle,
hollow hips, caramel and chocolate sauce

Mixed ice cream
three scoops, whipped cream

Seasonal cake

For information regarding allergens and ingredients please ask our staff!

€13.90

+€7.00

€15.90

€5.50
€4.50

€8.90

€7.50

€6.50
€4.50

All prices include VAT and service.




