

MENU

TARTE FLAMBÉE

Veggie	Classic: Vegetarian: Seasonal:	bacon, spring onions, crème fraîche mediterranean vegetables, feta, pesto rosso and arugula please ask our staff for our seasonal choices	€ 12.90 € 12.90 € 13.90	
	SNACKS AND BOWLS			
		bread from the house baker with three different dips aded by the kitchen crew	€ 6.90	
	Potato soup with colorful	root vegetables and hearty "Mettwurst" from Eifel pork	€ 7.90	
Veggie	Veggie Colorful salad bowl			
		, carrot-orange salad, sesame-lime edamame, neat salad, savoy and red cabbage salad, sprouts and nuts	€ 11.90	
	•	with fried curry chicken strips with fried beef strips	+ € 7.00 + € 8.00	
	"Bread Boar	-		
	Eifel sausage	and cheese specialties, vinegar vegetables and gray bread	€ 14.90	
	MAIN COURSES			
	"Curry sausa with homema	age" ade curry sauce and french fries	€ 11.90	
	with tomato	rger" of piedmontese beef from the Eifel region relish, onion chutney, homemade pickles,		
		es, bacon, cheddar cheese and french fries	€22.90	
	Glazed spare of Eifel pig wi	th BBQ country beer dip, farmer salad and honey potato corners	€ 26.90	
	-	(Raw weight: 220g) tter, fresh salad and sweet potato puree	€ 34.90	



MENU

vegue Tagliatelle				
with pesto rosso, mediterranean vegetables, arugula, parmesan and cream	€ 13.90			
with homemade fish nuggets	+ € 7.00			
Vegetable curry with chickpeas, basmati rice, feta cheese and roasted seeds	€ 15.90			
Veggie TO SATISFY THE SMALL APPETITE				
Small summer salad	€ 5.50			
Portion of french fries	€ 4.50			
Veggie SOMETHING SWEET TO FINISH				
Créme Brûlée with cassis sorbet	€ 8.90			
"Schloss sundae" with three scoops of ice cream chocolate, walnut, vanilla, cream, marshmallows, brittle, hollow hips, caramel and chocolate sauce	€7.50			
Mixed ice cream three scoops, whipped cream	€6.50			
Seasonal cake	€ 4.50			